Original Instructions
04-May-26
p/n: 166106 Rev. E
EZ-LIGHT® K80FDL Daylight Visible
(1) Models with a quick-disconnect connector require a mating cordset.
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
•

output condition.
Models
Model Key
Family Color 1 Color 2 Color 3 Input Connection(1)
K80FDL G Y R P Q
G = Green
R = Red
Y = Yellow
B = Blue
W = White
O = Orange
X = No color in this position
P = PNP
Blank = Terminal wired
Q = Integral 4-pin M12 male quick-disconnect connector
QP = 150 mm (6 in) PVC-jacketed cable with a 4-pin M12 male quick-
disconnect connector
Models
Model Number of LED Colors LED Indicators Connection
K80FDLWXXPQ
1
White
Integral 4-pin M12 male quick-disconnect connector
K80FDLGXXPQ Green
K80FDLGRXPQ 2 Green, Red
K80FDLGRYPQ
3 Green, Red, Yellow
K80FDLGRYPQP 150 mm (6 in) PVC-jacketed cable with a 4-pin M12 male quick-
disconnect connector